
PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 1   311

DATE: 05/03/2019

SHEET: 1/2

CODE 00330, 00330CL090, 00330CL129, 00330CL144

DESCRIPTION: MULTIFLOW RETURN INLET PREF. POOL LINER

ENGLISH

POS CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY QUANTITYDESCRIPTIONCODEPOS

1 * 4402040301 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY 3 * 4402043701 BALL + NUT

1 * 4402040051 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY 3 * 4402040057 BALL + NUT

1 * 4402040052 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY 3 * 4402040058 BALL + NUT

1 * 4402040053 MULTIFLOW EYEBALL ASSEMBLY 3 * 4402040059 BALL + NUT

2 * 4411030311 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 4   4402041702 RING AND GASKET FOR LINER POOLS

2 * 4402040054 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 5   4402046005 INLET GASKET 60X95X1

2 * 4402040055 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 6   4402041701 FIXING NUT AND GASKET

2 * 4402040056 MULTIFLOW BALL, UNIVER. SKIMMER 7   00329R0100 INLET BASE

* SEE OBSERVATIONS SHEET



PARTS BREAKDOWN
REV.: 1   311

DATE: 05/03/2019

SHEET: 2/2

CODE 00330, 00330CL090, 00330CL129, 00330CL144

DESCRIPTION: MULTIFLOW RETURN INLET PREF. POOL LINER

OBSERVATIONS

OBSERVATIONSCODEPOS

FOR: 00330   WHITE1 * 4402040301

FOR: 00330CL090   BEIGE1 * 4402040051

FOR: 00330CL129   GREY1 * 4402040052

FOR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE1 * 4402040053

FOR: 00330   WHITE2 * 4411030311

FOR: 00330CL090   BEIGE2 * 4402040054

FOR: 00330CL129   GREY2 * 4402040055

FOR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE2 * 4402040056

FOR: 00330   WHITE3 * 4402043701

FOR: 00330CL090   BEIGE3 * 4402040057

FOR: 00330CL129   GREY3 * 4402040058

FOR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE3 * 4402040059



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 1   311

DATUM: 05/03/2019

BLATT: 1/2

CODE 00330, 00330CL090, 00330CL129, 00330CL144

BESCHREIBURG: EINLAUFDÜSE MULTIFLOW FERTIGBECKEN FOLIE

DEUTSCH

POS CODE BESCHREIBURG MENGE MENGEBESCHREIBURGCODEPOS

1 * 4402040301 MULTIFLOWKUGEL KOMPLETT 3 * 4402043701 KUGEL UND MUTTER

1 * 4402040051 MULTIFLOWKUGEL KOMPLETT 3 * 4402040057 KUGEL UND MUTTER

1 * 4402040052 MULTIFLOWKUGEL KOMPLETT 3 * 4402040058 KUGEL UND MUTTER

1 * 4402040053 MULTIFLOWKUGEL KOMPLETT 3 * 4402040059 KUGEL UND MUTTER

2 * 4411030311 MULTIFLOWKUGEL SKIMMER BEUTEL 4   4402041702 RING UND DICHTUNG FERTIGBECKEN

2 * 4402040054 MULTIFLOWKUGEL SKIMMER BEUTEL 5   4402046005 FLACHDICHTUNG 60 X 95 X 1

2 * 4402040055 MULTIFLOWKUGEL SKIMMER BEUTEL 6   4402041701 FIXIERMUTTER UND DICHTUNG

2 * 4402040056 MULTIFLOWKUGEL SKIMMER BEUTEL 7   00329R0100 DÜSENBASIS

* SIEHE ANMERKUGSBLATT



EINZELTEILE
ÜBER.: 1   311

DATUM: 05/03/2019

BLATT: 2/2

CODE 00330, 00330CL090, 00330CL129, 00330CL144

BESCHREIBURG: EINLAUFDÜSE MULTIFLOW FERTIGBECKEN FOLIE

HINWEISE

HINWEISECODEPOS

FÜR: 00330   WHITE1 * 4402040301

FÜR: 00330CL090   BEIGE1 * 4402040051

FÜR: 00330CL129   GREY1 * 4402040052

FÜR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE1 * 4402040053

FÜR: 00330   WHITE2 * 4411030311

FÜR: 00330CL090   BEIGE2 * 4402040054

FÜR: 00330CL129   GREY2 * 4402040055

FÜR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE2 * 4402040056

FÜR: 00330   WHITE3 * 4402043701

FÜR: 00330CL090   BEIGE3 * 4402040057

FÜR: 00330CL129   GREY3 * 4402040058

FÜR: 00330CL144   ANTHRACITE3 * 4402040059




